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2.Bank of Thailand Bond 30.13244,226.27 30.13 244,476.66

3.Less than 1 Year 30.13244,226.27 30.13 244,476.66

CB25102B Bank of Thailand 

Bond

02/01/2568 82,000.00 81,992.78 10.12 10.1081,992.78

CB25109A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

09/01/2568 57,000.00 56,977.66 7.03 7.0256,977.66

CB25N06A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

06/11/2568 44,000.00 43,307.94 5.34 5.3443,307.94

CB25102A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

02/01/2568 17,000.00 16,998.50 2.10 2.1016,998.50

CB25213A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

13/02/2568 14,000.00 13,972.60 1.72 1.7213,972.60

CBF25428A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 28/04/2568 11,000.00 10,996.08 1.36 1.3811,186.84

CBF25408A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.56 08/04/2568 10,000.00 9,996.90 1.23 1.2410,056.53

CB25206A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

06/02/2568 10,000.00 9,983.81 1.23 1.239,983.81

2.Government Bonds 8.6770,215.11 8.66 70,379.75

3.1 - 3 Year 0.05382.25 0.05 381.82

LB267A Thailand Government 

Bond in Fiscal year 

2006

6.15 07/07/2569 360.00 382.25 0.05 0.05381.82

3.3 - 5 Year 2.7722,347.31 2.76 22,460.29

LB293A Debt Management 

Government Bond FY. 

B.E. 2566/26

2.40 17/03/2572 12,000.00 12,154.96 1.50 1.5112,237.81

LB29NA Thailand Government 

Bond

2.50 17/11/2572 10,000.00 10,192.34 1.26 1.2610,222.48

3.More than 5 Year 5.8547,485.56 5.86 47,537.64

SLB406A Government 

Sustainability-Linked 

Bond FY. B.E. 2568 

No. 1

2.70 17/06/2583 20,000.00 20,588.78 2.54 2.5420,609.49

ESGLB376A Government 

Sustainability Bond

3.39 17/06/2580 12,000.00 13,232.55 1.63 1.6313,248.15

LB346A Thailand Government 

Bond

2.80 17/06/2577 8,000.00 8,359.41 1.03 1.038,369.15

LBA476A The Kingdom of 

Thailand Amortized 

Bond for Fiscal Year 

2022

3.14 17/06/2590 5,000.00 5,304.82 0.65 0.655,310.84

1.Debentures 52.10421,791.93 52.03 422,553.57

4.Agribusiness 1.2610,223.85 1.26 10,227.31

MPSC26DA Mitr Phol Sugar Co., 

Ltd.

4.22 A 28/12/2569 10,000.00 10,223.85 1.26 1.2610,227.31

4.Construction Materials 5.7146,293.34 5.71 46,293.34

SCC27NA The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A(tha) 25/11/2570 50,000.00 46,293.34 5.71 5.7146,293.34

4.Commerce 1.2710,222.49 1.26 10,329.23

BJC299B Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

3.33 A 05/09/2572 10,000.00 10,222.49 1.26 1.2710,329.23

4.Energy and Utilities 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

EA257A ENERGY ABSOLUTE 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.30 BB+ 10/07/2568 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

EA261A ENERGY ABSOLUTE 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.05 BB+ 20/01/2569 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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4.Finance and Securities 25.30204,834.28 25.27 205,251.40

TCAP27OA Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A 18/10/2570 26,000.00 24,019.01 2.96 2.9624,019.01

TLT26NB Toyota Leasing 

(Thailand) Company 

Limited

AAA 20/11/2569 25,000.00 23,824.57 2.94 2.9423,824.57

TCAP315A Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

3.81 A 30/05/2574 20,000.00 20,595.11 2.54 2.5520,659.83

SAWAD256A Srisawad Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 BBB+ 23/06/2568 20,000.00 19,640.06 2.42 2.4219,640.06

TLT261B Toyota Leasing 

(Thailand) Company 

Limited

AAA 28/01/2569 20,000.00 19,478.11 2.40 2.4019,478.11

ASK264A Asia Sermkit Leasing 

Plc.

0.00 A(tha) 09/04/2569 20,000.00 19,288.00 2.38 2.3819,288.00

TIDLOR26DA Ngern Tid Lor 

Company Limited

0.00 A 29/12/2569 15,000.00 14,108.13 1.74 1.7414,108.13

TIDLOR259A Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

3.14 A 13/09/2568 10,000.00 10,028.85 1.24 1.2510,122.62

TIDLOR261A Ngern Tid Lor 

Company Limited

2.91 A* 25/01/2569 10,000.00 10,007.94 1.23 1.2510,134.70

THANI265A Ratchthani Leasing 

plc.

3.40 A- 25/05/2569 10,000.00 10,055.84 1.24 1.2410,089.37

SAWAD261A Srisawad Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

4.10 BBB+ 18/01/2569 10,000.00 9,993.32 1.23 1.2410,076.45

SAWAD253B Srisawad Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 BBB+ 07/03/2568 10,000.00 9,934.18 1.23 1.229,934.18

TIDLOR25NA Ngern Tid Lor 

Company Limited

3.47 A 29/11/2568 5,000.00 5,032.85 0.62 0.625,048.06

TCAP257A Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

A 18/07/2568 5,000.00 4,934.41 0.61 0.614,934.41

ASK25DB Asia Sermkit Leasing 

Plc.

A(tha) 26/12/2568 4,000.00 3,893.91 0.48 0.483,893.91

4.Foods and Beverages 5.3142,933.16 5.30 43,050.91

TBEV274A Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

AA 22/04/2570 24,000.00 22,645.67 2.79 2.7922,645.67

TBEV29OA Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

3.07 AA 22/10/2572 20,000.00 20,287.49 2.50 2.5220,405.24

4.Tourism & Leisure 0.624,996.90 0.62 5,005.78

CENTEL29D

A

Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

3.24 A- 11/12/2572 5,000.00 4,996.90 0.62 0.625,005.78

4.Property Development 12.0097,231.18 11.99 97,313.29

LH264B Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A 29/04/2569 25,000.00 24,082.91 2.97 2.9724,082.91

SPALI268A Supalai Public 

Company Limited

A* 06/08/2569 25,000.00 23,959.98 2.96 2.9523,959.98

MBK291A MBK Public Company 

Limited

2.94 A-* 06/01/2572 20,000.00 19,613.31 2.42 2.4219,603.65

SPALI25NA Supalai Public 

Company Limited

A* 06/11/2568 20,000.00 19,590.66 2.42 2.4219,590.66

SC261B SC Asset Corparation 

Public Company 

Limited

4.06 BBB+ 19/01/2569 5,000.00 5,033.73 0.62 0.635,125.50

MBK255A MBK Public Company 

Limited

A- 26/05/2568 5,000.00 4,950.59 0.61 0.614,950.59

4.Transportation & Logistics 0.635,056.74 0.62 5,082.31
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BEM265A BANGKOK 

EXPRESSWAY AND 

METRO PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.59 A- 09/05/2569 5,000.00 5,056.74 0.62 0.635,082.31

1.P/Ns & B/Es 9.1874,372.29 9.17 74,372.29

4.Agribusiness 3.0724,879.58 3.07 24,879.58

CPF25115A CHAROEN 

POKPHAND FOODS 

PLC.

A* 15/01/2568 15,000.00 14,985.65 1.85 1.8514,985.65

CPFTH25609

B

CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 09/06/2568 10,000.00 9,893.94 1.22 1.229,893.94

4.Finance and Securities 3.6729,739.62 3.67 29,739.62

THANI25506

B

Ratchthani Leasing 

Public Company 

Limited

A-* 06/05/2568 30,000.00 29,739.62 3.67 3.6729,739.62

4.Property Development 2.4419,753.09 2.44 19,753.09

LH25626A LAND AND HOUSES 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

A* 26/06/2568 20,000.00 19,753.09 2.44 2.4419,753.09

1.Bank Deposits 0.614,984.77

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 0.594,844.45

KBANK - S/A The Thai Farmers 

Bank Public Company 

Limited

4,327.87 0.534,328.40

UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

513.14 0.06516.05

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.02140.32

TISCOB - 

C/A

Tisco Bank Public 

Company Limited

A* 140.31 0.02140.32

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.69)(5,678.72)

2.Other Assets 0.04307.58

2.Other Liabilities (0.73)(5,986.30)

100.00811,088.32100.00810,605.61

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


